
 

Thursday, June 8: Tips for More Effective Writing with Lead Consultant 
Katie Wallis. 12:30—1:30 PM D225 

Monday, June 12: How to Paraphrase to Avoid Plagiarizing with Student 
Conduct Officer Joe Guy. 11:30 AM —12:30 PM D225 

Tuesday, June 13: MLA/Chicago Style Formatting for the Humanities with 
Lead Consultant Katie Wallis. 10:15—11:15 D225 

Wednesday, June 14: How to Recognize and Avoid Plagiarism with Student 
Conduct Officer Joe Guy 3:00—4:00 PM D225 

Thursday, June 15: Research Roadmap with Reference Librarian Mindy 
Tomlin 10:15—11:30 AM L110 

Monday, June 19: How to Paraphrase to Avoid Plagiarizing with Student 
Conduct Officer Joe Guy. 10:15—11:15 AM D225 

Tuesday, June 20: Conducting Research/Finding Academic Sources with 
Writing Expert Julie Gavran 2:15—3:15 PM D225 

Wednesday, June 21: Cheating and Collusion—Consequences with Student 
Conduct Officer Joe Guy. 11:30 AM — 12:30 PM D225 

Thursday, June 22: Think Before You Google with Reference Librarian 
Shannon Alexander. 3:15—4:30 PM L110 

Monday, June 26: Cheating and Collusion—Consequences with Student 
Conduct Officer Joe Guy. 2:15—3:15 PM D225 

 Tuesday, June 27: MLA/Chicago Style Formatting for the Humanities with 
Lead Consultant Katie Wallis 10:15—11:15 AM D225 

Wednesday, June 28: APA Style Formatting for the Social Sciences with 
Lead Consultant Katie Wallis. 12:30—1:30 PM D225 



Thursday, June 29: Media Literacy — Sorting Fact from Fiction with 
Reference Librarian Beth Atkins. 10:15—11:30 AM L110 

Wednesday, July 5: Group Q & A Staffed by Spring Creek Writing Center   

Consultants 10:00 AM—1:00 PM D225 

Thursday, July 6: Library Open Lab Staffed by Spring Creek Reference 
Librarians. Walk-ins welcome between 10—11:30 AM L110 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information: 972-881-5843 / sccwritingcenter@collin.edu / www.mywco.com/springcreekwc 


